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COUPLING PIPE  |  MAC SHOULDER

Mac Shoulder cast coupling conforming to specification SANS 815-1.

Material is available in painted or glavanised. These fittings are suitable for shouldered end joint piping systems.

Shoulder coupling pipes available

Please contact our Pipes, Fittings & Flanges Division for sizes not listed above.

Grade

Available 
sizes (mm)

Painted
48
50

100
102
150
152
200
250

Galvanised

50
100

150

200
250


