## **MACSTEEL**





## **COUPLING PIPE** | MAC SHOULDER

Mac Shoulder cast coupling conforming to specification SANS 815-1.

Material is available in painted or glavanised. These fittings are suitable for shouldered end joint piping systems.

## Shoulder coupling pipes available

Grade	Painted	Galvanised
	48	
	50	50
	100	100
Available	102	
sizes (mm)	150	150
	152	
	200	200
	250	250